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OHIO ST
GEORGIA
ALABAMA
TEXAS

PENN ST
OREGON
NOTRE DAME
MIAMI (FLA)
LSU
OKLAHOMA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS A&M
usc
AUBURN
CLEMSON
MISSOURI
MISSISSIPPI
UTAH
MICHIGAN
INDIANA
FLORIDA
FLORIDA ST
LOUISVILLE
WASHINGTON
TEXAS TECH
BAYLOR
ARIZONA ST
TCU
ARKANSAS
GEORGIA TECH
ILLINOIS
VANDERBILT
NEBRASKA
SMU

IOWA ST
IOWA
KANSAS

BYU

KANSAS ST
WISCONSIN
ARIZONA
TULANE
KENTUCKY
MINNESOTA
PITTSBURGH
MISS ST

USF

S CAROLINA
CINCINNATI
NC STATE
VIRGINIA
HOUSTON
RUTGERS
DUKE
BOSTON COLLEGE
MICHIGAN ST
MEMPHIS
BOISE ST

N CAROLINA
James Madison
CALIFORNIA
TOLEDO
COLORADO
NAVY

UCF
VIRGINIA TECH
W VIRGINIA
MARYLAND

VEGAS
RATING
119.45
118.23
117.87
117.14
116.66
116.42
114.22
113.77
113.52
112.91
112.18
111.88
111.20
110.12
110.09
109.47
109.41
109.27
109.24
108.87
108.81
108.60
108.06
107.87
107.49
106.99
106.87
106.64
106.59
106.36
105.59
105.28
104.85
104.78
104.58
104.57
104.03
103.11
102.96
102.68
102.28
102.10
102.00
101.96
101.90
101.80
101.63
100.47
100.25
100.16
100.09
100.06
99.87
99.50
99.29
99.07
98.59
98.42
98.11
97.76
97.63
97.59
97.48
96.48
96.36
96.32
95.81
95.70

Rank
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

132
133
134
135
136

N TEXAS
SYRACUSE

UCLA

UTSA

UNLV

E CAROLINA
TEXAS ST
FRESNO ST
NORTHWESTERN
OHIO

ARMY
CONNECTICUT
OLD DOMINION
OKLAHOMA ST
W KENTUCKY
PURDUE

WAKE FOREST
SAN JOSE ST
BUFFALO

SOUTH ALABAMA
LIBERTY

TROY
COLORADO ST
APPALACHIAN ST
WASHINGTON ST

GEORGIA SOUTHERN

AIR FORCE

S MISS
Jacksonville St
LA TECH
STANFORD
LOUISIANA
SAN DIEGO ST
OREGON ST
UTAH ST
MIAMI (OH)

N ILLINOIS
TEMPLE
WYOMING
FLORIDA INT
BOWLING GREEN
ARKANSAS ST
FLORIDA ATLANTIC
TULSA

NEW MEXICO
UTEP

RICE

W MICHIGAN
UAB
Delaware
HAWAII

C MICHIGAN
ULM

NEVADA
GEORGIA ST
MARSHALL
MIDDLE TENN
COASTAL CAROLINA
Missouri St

E MICHIGAN
Sam Houston
N MEXICO ST
Kennesaw St
CHARLOTTE
BALL ST
AKRON
MASSACHUSETTS
KENT

VEGAS
RATING
95.69
95.45
95.14
94.76
93.20
92.53
92.43
92.24
92.19
92.15
92.15
91.40
91.33
91.32
91.14
89.98
89.34
89.22
89.21
89.07
88.96
88.58
88.10
87.99
87.80
87.54
87.46
87.15
87.09
86.85
86.02
85.99
85.82
85.44
85.28
85.22
85.15
85.09
84.95
84.55
83.76
83.60
83.58
83.39
83.38
83.37
83.32
83.31
83.21
82.71
82.66
82.64
82.41
82.39
81.66
81.64
80.43
79.77
79.29
79.10
78.89
78.75
77.27
77.21
77.11
75.13
72.86
69.21



